
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Nr. 

89 
211 

10 
25 

173 
514 
229 
711 
485 
340 

67 
85 

355 
81 

566 
41 

900 
148 
159 

40 
740 
677 
505 

1024 
62 

517 
597 
107 
299 
322 

Namn 

Tobias Thorslund 
Eric Broberg 
Erik Eliasson 
Alexander Jonsson 
Kim Hansson 
Fredrik Eriksson 
Oscar Olsson 
Niclas Persson 
Marcus Flink 
Erik Ryckertz 
Mats Frisk 
"Robert ""skägg""" Kämpe 
Andreas Forsling 
Andreas Nordh 
Magnus Ahlström 
Fredrik Marsch 
Isak Olsson 
Tim Schütz 
Magnus Andersson 
Anders Hansson 
Patrik Hjerpe 
Albin Andersson 
Edward Söderlund 
Peter Lydell 
Mikael Niemi 
Ronny Lindberg 
Max Nilsson 
Elis Mårtensson 
Adam Johansson 
Gunnar Pettersson 

Klubb 

AMF Årsunda 
Skäftberg Rangers MCK 
SMK Hofors 
Bollnäs MK 
AMF Årsunda 
Göta MS 
SMK Tierp 
AMF Årsunda 
Uppsala MK 
AMF Årsunda 
Woxnadalens MK 
Folkare MK 
SMK Gävle 
Ljusdals MK 
Värmdö MK 
Nordanstigs MK 
AMF Årsunda 
Folkare MK 
Woxnadalens MK 
Grängesbergs MS 
Uppsala MK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
AMF Årsunda 
Östhammars MK 
Folkare MK 
Hedesunda CK 
Nynäshamns MCK 
Woxnadalens MK 
AMF Årsunda 
Arlanda MC 

H4  

40 
-- 
-- 

39 
-- 
-- 

38 
-- 
-- 

37 
-- 
-- 

36 
-- 
-- 

35 
-- 
-- 

34 
-- 
-- 

33 
-- 
-- 

32 
-- 
-- 

31 
-- 
-- 

H6  

-- 
40 

-- 
-- 

39 
-- 
-- 

38 
-- 
-- 

37 
-- 
-- 

36 
-- 
-- 

35 
-- 
-- 

34 
-- 
-- 

33 
-- 
-- 

32 
-- 
-- 

31 
-- 

H8  

-- 
-- 

40 
-- 
-- 

39 
-- 
-- 

38 
-- 
-- 

37 
-- 
-- 

36 
-- 
-- 

35 
-- 
-- 

34 
-- 
-- 

33 
-- 
-- 

32 
-- 
-- 

31 

Totala poäng  

40 
40 
40 
39 
39 
39 
38 
38 
38 
37 
37 
37 
36 
36 
36 
35 
35 
35 
34 
34 
34 
33 
33 
33 
32 
32 
32 
31 
31 
31 
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Nedre Norra Speedstore Folkare MK 

Tidskval 10 Minuter 

Grind B Final 

Avesta Motorstadion 1,950 Km 

 Nedre Norra Speedstore Cup

Deltävling 2


